

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 699/2025

Deepak Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Malviya National Institute of Technology & Others.

----Respondents

For Appellant	:	Mr. Shobit Tiwari Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. Ravi Chirania Advocate with Mr. Shahrukh Panwar Advocate.

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

01/07/2025

List this matter on 07.07.2025 along with D.B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 1126/2022, Sachin Kumar Airan Vs. Malviya National Institute of Technology & Another (finally disposed off on 21.10.2022).

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ