

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 699/2025

Deepak Sharma S/o Shri Khaimchand Sharma
-----Appellant

Versus

Malviya National Institute Of Technology & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Shobit Tiwari, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Gaurav Kumawat, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

22/07/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time to argue the case.

List this matter after three weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J