

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 699/2025

Deepak Sharma S/o Shri Khaimchand Sharma
-----Appellant

Versus

Malviya National Institute Of Technology
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Shobhit Tiwari.
For Respondent(s) : None.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

14/08/2025

Put up before the another Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Mr. Justice Inderjeet Singh) is not a member.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J