

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 942/2022

Chairperson Board Of Governors

----Appellant

Versus

Neel Kamal S/o Shri Hari Singh

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 699/2025

Deepak Sharma S/o Shri Khaimchand Sharma

----Appellant

Versus

Malviya National Institute Of Technology

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Nathu Singh Chauhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Goyal

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

28/04/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time.

List these cases on 21.05.2026, as prayed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ